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Women 100m
Name
Borg, Diane

Pledger, Sian
Borg, Francesca
Vassallo, Annalise
Gatt, Nicole

Pace, Ylenia
Bondin, Kayley
Borg, Janice
Abela Caruana, Kirstin
Demarco, Kelsey
Gauci, Simona
Bonello, Kelsey
Women 200m

Name
Borg, Diane

Pledger, Sian

Attard Glivau, Nicole
Vassallo, Annalise
Pace, Ylenia
Women 400m

Name
Scerri, Lara

Attard Glivau, Nicole

3 Zammit, Nicole
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Women 800m
Name
Scerri, Lara

Aquilina, Charmaine
Borg, Svetlana
Desira, Kayleigh
Women 1500m

Name
Camilleri, Monalisa

Mercieca, Marthese
Aquilina, Charmaine
Hili, Carmen

Borg, Martina
Women 5000m

Name
Camilleri, Doreen

Attard Pulis, Josann
Sammut, Angela
Camilleri, Monalisa
Calleja, Johanna

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2

Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA
Results
Yr Club Cat.
90 La Salle
91 Pembroke Athleta
95 Allcomers Aloysians J

92 Zurrieq Wolves

97 Starmax AC

95 Allcomers Aloysians
00 Pembroke Athleta
00 Pembroke Athleta
99 Pembroke Athleta
00 St Patricks AC

00 St Patricks AC

00 Pembroke Athleta
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Yr Club
90 La Salle

91 Pembroke Athleta

99 St Patrick's AC Y
92 Zurrieq Wolves

95 Allcomers Aloysians J

O
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Yr Club Cat.
88 Pembroke Athleta

99 St Patrick's A C Y
00 Starmax A C Y

Yr Club Cat.
88 Pembroke Athleta

95 Zurrieq Wolves
99 Starmax A C Y
99 St Patrick's AC Y

(&

Yr Club Cat.
91 AS Libertas

82 Mellieha AC

95 Zurrieq Wolves J
70 St Patricks AC

97 Pembroke Athleta I

Yr Club Cat.
80 Zurrieq Wolves

84 Starmax A C

66 St Patrick's A C W45
91 A S Libertas

85 Birkirkara St Joseph

- 10/05/2014

Time
12.55

12.67
13.02
13.03
13.30
13.39
14.10
14.80
14.99
15.06
15.14
16.32

Time
25.17

25.51
26.77
26.82
27.74

Time
59.17

59.49
1:19.74

Time
2:18.88

2:24.84
2:44.32
2:51.81

Time
4:56.47

5:17.75
5:23.26
5:26.94
6:36.35

Time
19:01.23

19:38.94
19:51.52
20:43.76
20:54.75

Wind
-0.6

-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Wind
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
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Points
15

14
13
12
11

10

Points
15

14
13
12
11

Points
15

14
13

Points
15

14
13
12

Points

14
13
12
11

Points
15

14
13
12
11
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA
Results

Women 5000m (Continued)

Name
Farrugia, Deirdre

Azzopardi, Joelle
Cassar, Moira
Bezzina, Lisa Marie

Women 4x100m Relay
Club

Pembroke Athleta
1) Abela Caruana, Kirstin

St Patrick's AC
1) Attard Glivau, Nicole

Women High Jump

Name
Gatt, Nicole

Demarco, Kelsey
Bondin, Kayley
Borg, Janice

Women Long Jump
Name
Grech, Marylin

Grech, Janice

3 Gauci, Simona
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Women Triple Jump
Name
Mangion, Angie

Women Shot Put
Name
Chouhal, Antonella

Vassallo, Ramona
Pace Hickey, Jenny
Cuschieri, Catriona
Atanasio, Mildred
Mangion, Angie
Cuschieri, Liesel

Women Discus Throw

Name
Chouhal, Antonella

Vassallo, Ramona
Cuschieri, Catriona
Mifsud, Joanne
Atanasio, Mildred
Zammit, Nicole
Cumbo, Eleonor

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2

Yr Club
72 La Salle

82 Mellieha AC
86 Mellieha A C
79 Pembroke Athleta

2) Scerri, Lara

2) Grech, Marylin

Yr Club
97 Starmax AC

00 St Patrick's AC
00 Pembroke Athleta
00 Pembroke Athleta

Yr Club
88 St Patrick's A C

97 Pembroke Athleta
00 St Patrick's A C

Yr Club
85 Pembroke Athleta

Yr Club
76 A S Libertas

94 Zurrieq Wolves
58 La Salle

99 St Patrick's AC
89 La Salle

85 Pembroke Athleta
99 Pembroke Athleta

Yr Club
76 A'S Libertas

94 Zurrieq Wolves
99 St Patrick's AC
86 Pembroke Athleta
89 La Salle

00 Starmax A C

99 Starmax A C

3) Pledger, Sian

3) Desira, Kayleigh

- 10/05/2014

Cat. Time
W40 25:35.0h

DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
52.23

56.36

Cat. Height
| 1.25m
Y 1.20m
Y J1.20m
Y J1.20m

Cat. Distance

4.36m

| 4.35m
Y 3.67m
Distance

10.34m

Cat. Distance

W35 9.50m
8.81m

W55 8.03m
Y 8.02m
7.10m

6.10m

Y 5.98m
Cat. Distance
W35 36.56m
30.65m

Y 26.44m

23.35m
18.91m

Y 12.45m

Y 12.26m

4) Bondin, Kayley

4) Demarco, Kelsey

Wind
0.7

13
-1.5

NWI

Points
10

Points
15

14

Points
15

14
13

Points
15

14

Points
15

Points

14
13
12

11

Points
15

14
13
12
11
10
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Women Javelin Throw
Name
Mifsud, Joanne

Pace Hickey, Jenny
Borg, Martina
Cassar, Amanda
Cuschieri, Liesel
Galea, Beatrix
Cumbo, Eleonor

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2
Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA

Results
Yr Club
86 Pembroke Athleta
58 La Salle

97 Pembroke Athleta
85 St Patrick's AC
99 Pembroke Athleta
00 Starmax A C

99 Starmax A C

Cat.

W55

Women’s League Table

Club Clubs League 1
1 St Patrick's AC 179
2 Pembroke Athleta 143
3 Starmax A C 141
4 Zurrieq Wolves 56
5 A'S Libertas 59
6 La Salle 20
7 Allcomers Aloysians 54
8 Mellieha A C 15
9 Athletix A C 22
10 Ladies Running Club 13
11 Birkirkara St Joseph

Clubs League 2

155
164
88
94
57
78
24
14

11

- 10/05/2014
Distance
39.66m N.R.
29.33m
24.40m
21.79m
15.61m
12.21m
10.38m
Total Points
334
307
219
150
116
98
78
29
22
13
11

Points
15

14

13

12
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Men 100m
Name
Bezzina, Luke

Mifsud, Julian
Camilleri, Samuel
Moghrabi, Steve
Borg Simler, Francesco
Cauchi, Roderick
Bajada, Konrad
Sammut, Neil
Magro, Kevin
Buttigieg, Darren
Mallia, Jeandre
Schembri, Brandon

Men 200m

Name
Grech, Andy

Croker, Matthew
Tanti, Adrian
Cauchi, Roderick
Ambrogio, Noel

Men 400m
Name
Croker, Matthew

Brimmer, Neil

Saliba, Daniel

Chetcuti, Christian Luke
Camilleri, Samuel

Dapi, Darryl

Mizzi, Andrea

Sammut, Neil

Men 800m
Name
Spiteri, Simon

Herrera, Janathan Atse
Debono, Charlton
Mangion, Dario
Mizzi, Andrea
Debono, Jean Paul
Bezzina, David
Zammit, Andrew
Spiteri, Jeremy

Yr

89
89
88
93
83
68
92
95
92
91
85

Yr
90

89
80
83
74

Yr
89

85
95
94
89
97
94
92

Yr
92

87
84
89
94
94
82
97
75

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2
Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA

Results

Club Cat.
Allcomers Aloysians J

Pembroke Athleta
Pembroke Athleta
A 'S Libertas
Pembroke Athleta
La Salle

La Salle

La Salle
Pembroke Athleta J
SavioAC

Pembroke Athleta

La Salle

M45

Club Cat.
Pembroke Athleta

Savio AC
La Salle
La Salle

A S Libertas M40

Club Cat.
SavioAC

Zurrieq Wolves

Pembroke Athleta J
Allcomers Aloysians
Pembroke Athleta

Pembroke Athleta I
A S Libertas

La Salle

Club Cat.
St Patrick's A C

SavioAC

Athletix AC

Pembroke Athleta

A S Libertas

Zurrieq Wolves

St Patrick's AC

Pembroke Athleta I
La Salle M35

- 10/05/2014

Time
11.24

11.49
11.76
11.99
12.39
12.68
12.72
12.84
12.97
DNF

DQ

DQ

Time
22.93
23.07
25.25
26.48
31.59

Time
49.23

50.59
51.54
51.64
51.96
56.74
57.05
1:02.23

Time
1:59.72

2:00.55
2:01.07
2:01.45
2:13.35
2:15.56
2:16.49
2:27.27
2:43.90

Wind

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.8
0.8
-0.1
-0.1
0.8
-0.1
0.8

Wind
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

N N L T S R S T e T e e

Points

14

13

12
11

Points
15

14
13

12

Points
15

14
13
12

11
10

Points

14
13
12
11
10
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Men 1500m
Name
Herrera, Mark

Grech, Gerald
Debono, Jean Paul
Cristiano, Matthias
Cacciattolo, Luca
Tanti, Adrian

Men 5000m
Name
Grech, Andrew

Cilia, Charles
Balzan, Jonathan
Rota, Matthew
Herrera, Janathan Atse
Micallef, Luke
Cutajar, Matthew
Sciriha, James
Pace, Mark
Cassar, Johan
Cushing, David
Zammit, Andrew
Spiteri, Paul
Farrugia, Bernard
Schembri, Nick
Curmi, Ivan
Busuttil, Adrian
Vella, Anthony
Sammut, Luke
Aquilina, Brian
Agius, Joseph N
Herrera, Mark
Hussen Ahmed, Ibrahim
Farrugia, Natalino

Men 4x100m

Club

Pembroke Athleta
1) Grech, lan Paul

Savio AC
1) Gauci, Luke

La Salle
1) Tanti, Adrian

A 'S Libertas
1) Mizzi, Andrea

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2

Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA
Results

Yr
84

76
94
96
92
80

Yr
78

65
72
93
87
89
72
75
90
81
74
97
78
87
80

84
61
88
75
65
84
89
73

Club
Pembroke Athleta

A S Libertas
Zurrieq Wolves
Pembroke Athleta
SavioAC

La Salle

Club
Mellieha A C

Agones Sfc

St Patrick's A C
A S Libertas
SavioAC
Pembroke Athleta
St Patrick's AC
Mellieha A C

St Patrick's A C

Cat.

M35

Cat.
M35

M45
M40

M40
M35

Birkirkara St Joseph

Zurrieq Wolves
Pembroke Athleta
Mellieha A C
Mellieha A C
Mellieha A C
Mellieha A C
Mellieha A C
Mellieha A C
Pembroke Athleta
Mellieha A C
Mellieha A C
Pembroke Athleta
St Patrick's AC
Pembroke Athleta

2) Grech, Andy

2) Cacciattolo, Luca

2) Farrugia, Keith

2) Ambrogio, Noel

M40

M35

M50

M45

3) Saliba, Daniel

3) Saliba, Matthew

3) Cauchi, Roderick

3) Rota, Matthew

15:34.40
15:56.35
16:04.13
17:00.44
17:08.29
17:46.89
17:50.79
18:18.31
18:20.60
18:45.50
19:03.11
19:55.27
20:10.84
20:28.28
20:40.03
20:49.56
21:21.33
21:36.29
22:26.26
22:30.36
22:31.38

- 10/05/2014

Time
4:10.62

4:31.10
4:33.85
4:48.29
5:16.64
6:55.78

Time

DNF
DNF
DNF
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Time
44.43
4) Mifsud, Bradley

47.96
4) Croker, Matthew

48.21
4) Bajada, Konrad

50.90
4) Moghrabi, Steve

Points
15

14
13

12
11

Points
15

14
13
12
11
10

Points

14

13

12
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Men High Jump

Name
Mifsud, Bradley

Saliba, Matthew

Men Long Jump
Name
Grech, lan Paul

Camilleri, David
Moghrabi, Steve
Farrugia, Keith

Men Triple Jump
Name

1 Grech, lan Paul
2 Camilleri, David
3 Farrugia, Keith
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Men Shot Put
Name
Bonello, Mario

Gauci, Luke
Sheldon, Clayton
Huskinson, David
Borg, Mark Philip
Ambrogio, Noel

Men Discus Throw
Name
Mifsud, Mario

Chouhal, Rachid
Gauci, Luke
Bonello, Mario
Dapi, Genc
Huskinson, David

Men Javelin Throw

Name
Mifsud, Bradley

Mifsud, Christian
Dapi, Genc
Spiteri, Jeremy
Borg, Mark Philip
Camilleri, Michael
Abela, Joseph
Spiteri, Simon

Yr

86

Yr
93

92
88
83

Yr

92
83

Yr
74

92
94
60
92

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2
Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA
Results

Club
Pembroke Athleta

Savio AC

Club
Pembroke Athleta

Savio AC
A'S Libertas
La Salle

Club
Pembroke Athleta

Savio AC
La Salle

Club
La Salle

SavioAC
Pembroke Athleta
Pembroke Athleta
Zurrieq Wolves

74 A'S Libertas

Yr

83 Allcomers Aloysians

Club

75 A S Libertas

92
74
75
60

Yr
96

97
75
75

SavioAC

La Salle
Pembroke Athleta
Pembroke Athleta

Club
Pembroke Athleta

Pembroke Athleta
Pembroke Athleta
La Salle

92 Zurrieq Wolves
62 A S Libertas

97

Savio AC

92 St Patrick's A C

Cat.

Cat.
M40

M50

M40

Cat.

M35

M40

M35
M50

Cat.

M35
M35

M50

- 10/05/2014

Height
1.70m

1.60m

Distance
6.66m

5.72m
5.70m
5.33m

Distance
12.70m

11.57m
11.29m

Distance
9.67m

8.91m
8.64m
5.60m
5.50m
4.28m

Distance
38.29m

27.92m
25.93m
J25.93m
25.06m
16.05m

Distance
57.84m

40.30m
31.93m
26.41m
19.69m
18.73m
15.72m

1.00m

Wind
0.9

2.1
-0.5
2.0

Wind
NWI

NWI
NWI

Wind

Wind

N. Jnr. R

Points

14

Points
15

14
13
12

Points
15

14
13

Points
15

14
13

12
11

Points
15

14
13
12
11

Points
15

14
13
12
11
10



2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2

Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA - 10/05/2014
Results
Men’s League Table
Club Clubs League1  Clubs League 2 Total Points
1 Pembroke Athleta 183 178 361
2 Savio A C 166 160 326
3 La Salle 148 145 293
4 A S Libertas 130 135 265
5 St Patrick's A C 102 38 140
6 Zurrieq Wolves 33 70 103
7 Allcomers Aloysians 15 42 57
8 Athletix A C 39 13 52
9 Birkirkara St Joseph 12 9 21
10 Mellieha A C 15 15
11 Agones Sfc 14 14
Boys 200m
Name Yr Club Time WindH# Points
1 Giles, Benjamin 99 La Salle 24.67 0 1 12
2 Phillips, Owen 99 St Patrick's A C 25.13 0 1 11
3 Grech, Daniel 99 La Salle 25.48 0 1
4 Cachia, Justin 99 La Salle 25.48 0 1
5 Bonnici, Andre 99 Athletix AC 25.64 0 1 10
6 Ghirxi, Gary 00 Pembroke Athleta 25.73 0 3 9
7 Abela, Kerstein 99 La Salle 25.80 0 1
8 Pavia, Michak 99 Pembroke Athleta 25.89 0 3
9 Psaila, Jamie 99 Pembroke Athleta 26.31 1.0 2
10 Calleja, Kyle 99 Pembroke Athleta 26.46 0 3
11 Mitchell, Gareth 00 La Salle 26.58 1.0 2
12 Cutajar, Kristoff 00 La Salle 26.91 10 2
13 Bonello, Sean 99 La Salle 26.94 1.0 2
14 Mintoff, Kyle 00 La Salle 27.35 1.0 2
15 Falzon, Luca 00 Pembroke Athleta 27.47 1.0 2
16 Fearne, Kayl 00 La Salle 29.06 0 3
Boys 1500m
Name Yr Club Time Points
1 Pace, lan 99 Pembroke Athleta 4:48.29 12
2 Bonett, Isaac 99 Pembroke Athleta 4:55.94
3 Mizzi, Luke 00 A S Libertas 4:58.09 11
4 Sciberras, Nathan 00 Pembroke Athleta 5:05.50
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Boys 4x100m Relay
Club
La Salle A

1) Cachia, Justin

Pembroke Athleta
1) Calleja, Kyle

La Salle B
1) Mitchell, Gareth

La Salle C

Boys High Jump
Name
Pace, lan

Magro, Owen
Falzon, Luca
Bonett, Isaac

Boys Discus Throw
Name
Bezzina, Edward

Magro, Owen

Martini, Luca

Calleja, Miguel

Mascari, Kyrin

Degiorgio, Gareth

Abela, Manwel

Caruana Montaldo, Andrew

Club

Pembroke Athleta
La Salle

St Patrick's AC
A S Libertas

Zurrieq Wolves
Savio AC
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Athletix AC

Yr

99
00
99

Yr
99

99
00
99
99
99
99
99

Clubs League 1

2014 MAAA Clubs' League No 2
Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA

Results

2) Attard, Kurt

2) Bonett, Isaac

2) Mintoff, Kyle

Club
Pembroke Athleta

La Salle
Pembroke Athleta
Pembroke Athleta

Club
Pembroke Athleta

La Salle
La Salle
La Salle
La Salle
La Salle
SavioAC
La Salle

3) Grech, Daniel

3) Falzon, Luca

3) Bonello, Sean

Boys League Table

54
51
24

11
22
9

Clubs League 2

56
46
11
11

10
10

- 10/05/2014
Time Points
49.08 12
4) Giles, Benjamin
51.05 11
4) Ghirxi, Gary
51.89
4) Abela, Kerstein
DQ
Height Points
1.50m 12
J1.50m 11
1.40m
J1.40m
Distance Points
30.66m 12
24.38m 11
20.87m
20.76m
20.60m
19.99m
19.54m 10
18.18m
Total Points
110
97
35
22
22
19
10



